Town of Perry

c/o Mary L. Price, Clerk

"Polt Closed Time: 08:13 PM

Public Count: 528

Protected Count: 542
precinct Voting Report

Unit Serial Number: 0323370493
T Perry Wd 1
Tota! Paper Sheets: 529

President /vice President
Nuinber to Vote For 1

JEM Kemala D. Harris /Tim wWalz o 828
Rep Donald J. Trump /Jb vance 187
CON Rangall Terry /Stepnen 8ro
1 1B Chase Russeil gliver /Mike
GRN Jill Stein /Rudoiph Ware
iND Claudia De la Cruz /xaring
IND Cornel West /Meiina Abdal!
IND Ropert F. Kennedy. Jr. /Ni
Write-in

oyer Votes

NOU‘IODOI\)DC‘)

Under Votes

Total Votes 523

united States Senator
Number to Vote For 1

DEM Tammy Baldwin 325
REP Eric Hovde 188
IND Philt Anderson
IND Thomas Leager
Write-in

Qver Votes

wo o = ™

Under Votes

Tota! Votes 529

Representative in congress District 2
Number ta vVote For 1

DEM Mark Pocan 316
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Representative to the Asszembdly District B

0
Number to Vote For

DEM Jenna Jacohsdn
REP Rich <Johnson
Write-in

Qver Votes

Under voles

Total Votes

District Attorney Dane County
Number tc Vole For

DEM Ismae! (zanne
Wreite-in

Oover votes

Under Voles

Total Votes

county Clerk Dane County
Nurmcer to vote For

DEM Scott Mchone! !
Write-in

gver Votes

Under Voles

Total votes

County Treasurer Dane Countly
Number to Vote For

DEM Adam Gallaghar
Write-in

Qver Votes

Under Voles

Total Voltes

Register of Deeds Dane County
Number to Vote For

DEM Kristi Chiebowski
wWrite-in

Qver Votes

Under Votes

Total Vates

ot eebes Cument ive NENR County

312

197

19

529

371
12

145

529

387
11

131

528

385
10

134

528

388
2

129

528
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county Executive Depe founly

Number to Voble For 1

Dana Peliebon 740
Mgiissa Azard 243
Write—in 7
Over Votas . 0
Under Votes 132

Totai Votes 529

State Referendum

Yes 299
NO 210
Qver Votes 1
Under vVoles 19

Total Votes 529
Raferendun Mount HOPB Ardd Bomoni Sisted

ct

Yes 241
No 190
Over- Votes 0
Under: Votes 10

Totei Votes 441

=
ACCURATE ACCOLNT OF ALL 3ALLOCY COUNTE]
AND THAT ALl COUNTERS WiRE ZERTG (0} WHEN
THE POLLS OPENED AHD THRY Trb fLECTION
WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE wlTH THE LAWS OF
THE STATE.

Election Judge

Election dudge

021 7 Perry

Uit Sartai Numper: C3Z33704E3

xkk END OF REPORT #xx

Page 327 3

&+



