'Poll Closed Time: 08:13 PM

Public Count: 529

Protected Count: 542
Precinct Voting Report

Unit Serial Number: 0323370493

T Perry Wd 1

Total Votes

Total Paper Sheets: 529

President /Vice President Number to Vote For

1

1

DEM Kamala D. Harris /Tim Walz 323 REP Donald J. Trump /JD Vance 197 CON Randa!! Terry /Stephen Bro 0 LIB Chase Russell Oliver /Mike GRN Jill Stein /Rudolph Ware IND Claudia De la Cruz /Karina 0 IND Cornel West /Melina Abdull 0 0 IND Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. /Ni 5 Write-in 0 Over Votes 2 Under Votes 529

United States Senator Number to Vote For

DEM Tammy Baldwin	325 193
REP Eric Hovde IND Phil Anderson	7
IND Thomas Leager	1
Write-in	0
Over Votes	3
Under Votes	
Tota! Votes	529

Representative in Congress District 2 Number to Vote For

DEM Mark Pocan 316

312 197 1 0 19 529 1 371 12 0 146	PAGE	
197 1 0 19 529 1 371 12 0 146		
1 0 19 529 1 371 12 0 146	•	
0 19 529 1 371 12 0 146		
19 529 1 371 12 0 146		
529 1 371 12 0 146		
1 371 12 0 146	•	
1 371 12 0 146	,	
371 12 0 146	,	
371 12 0 146		
12 0 146	·	
0 146		
146		•
		•
529		•
529		
1		
387		
11		
0		
131		
529		
4		
1		
385		
10		
0		
134		
529		
	•	
-y 1		
388		
129		
529		
	1 387 11 0 131 529 1 385 10 0 134 529 2 1 388 12 0 129	1 387 11 0 131 529 1 385 10 0 134 529 29 1 388 12 0 129

A. Evacutive Dane County

.

1

Number to Vote For	1	PAGE	3 OF 3
)ana Peliebon	140	•	
Melissa Agard	243		
Write-in	7		
Over Votes	0		
Under Votes	139		
Total Votes	529	â	
State Referendum			
Yes	299		
No	210		
Over Votes	1		
Under Votes	19		
the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section secti			
Total Votes	529	•	
Referendum Mount Horeb A	rea School Distri		•
ct			•
Yes	241		
No	190		
Over Votes	0		
Under Votes	10		
The state of the same of the s	441		

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE RESULTS ARE A THUE AND ACCURATE ACCOUNT OF ALL BALLO'S COUNTED AND THAT ALL COUNTERS WERE ZERO (0) WHEN THE POLLS OPENED AND THAT THE ELECTION WAS HELD IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAWS OF THE STATE.

Elegion Judge

Floction Judge

Election Judge

Election Judge

Election Judge

Election Judge

021 T Perry

Unit Seriai Number: 0323376493

*** END OF REPORT ***